
MONTAJ KILAVUZU DÖK-NO
INSTRUCTIONS FOR ASSEMBLING  1/2KİTAPLIK
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MONTAJ KILAVUZU DÖK-NO
INSTRUCTIONS FOR ASSEMBLING  2/2KİTAPLIK

01 02 03

04 05 06

KULP
VİDASI

KULP

1

34
5

5

8

2

6

6

7

MİNİFİKS
MİL

MİNİFİKS
GÖVDE

MİNİFİKS
GÖVDE

ARKALIK
VİDASI
ARKALIK
KÖŞE

T. DEVE
MENTEŞE
MENTEŞE
ALTLIK
3,5*18
VİDA

RAFİX


